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INVESTING IN WILLETT
Researching and developing discs for the past 80 years, we can assure 
you we understand the needs of New Zealand farmers. 

OTHER NOTES
- In stock parts ordered before 3:00pm will be dispatched the same day.
- All prices exclude GST.

Willett reserves the right to change the characteristics, equipment and prices of the 
range presented, without prior notice.
No part of this document may be reproduced.
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Series 2 Tandem Discs

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310211L	 U Bearing Hanger L/H	  
	 310211R	 U Bearing Hanger R/H	

2	 310028	 Axle Nut 1 ½”	  
	 310022a	 Axle Packing Washer 1 ½”	

3	 310026	 Axle Washer 1 ½”	

4	 310015-40	 Spacer Concave 79079	  
	 310015-45	 Spacer Concave 79079	

5	 310014-40	 Spacer Convex 79062	  
	 310014-47	 Spacer Convex 79062	

6	 310008a	 Spacer 9” Machined	  
	 310007	 Spacer 8” Machined	

7	 310198	 Drawbar Pin Arator	

8	 310156	 Arator Drawbar	

9	 310170	 Top Link Drawbar Pin	

10	 310124a	 Towing Eye Bolt On	

11	 310164	 Willet Bearing Circlip	

12	 310240	 Willet Plastic Spacer	

13	 310141	 Willet Bearing U Seal	

14	 310143	 Willet Bearing Plain End	

15	 310142	 Willet Bearing O Ring	

16	 310174	 Willet Nilos Ring	

17	 310163	 Willet Bearing 32015	

18	 310115	 Willet Inner Sleeve ¾	

19	 310144	 Willet Bearing Threaded End	

20	 310114	 WILLET BEARING HOUSING	
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Series 2 Tandem Discs

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310048	 11.5/75 Wheel & Tyre 11.5/75	

2	 310046	 Hub & Stub	

3	 310025	Bu ffer Washer 1 ½” Arator	

4	 310113L	 Z Bearing Bracket	  
	 310113R	 Z Bearing Bracket	

5	 310030	 U Bolt 6x4	

6	 310132	 Disc Scraper Bar T32	

7	 310209 L/O	 Disc Scraper L/H Outer	  
	 310209 R/O	 Disc Scraper R/H Outer	

8	 310199	 GANG block pin arator	

9	 310217	 Scraper Clamp	

10	 310194	 Gang Top Pin Arator	

11	 310160	 Arator Slide Top	  
	 310161	 Arator Slide Bottom	

12	 201.025	 Top Link Cat 2 88mm	

13	 310125	 Spring A Line 300mm	

14	 310197	 Top Link Nut	

15	 310003-1345	 Axle 1 ½” x 1345mm	  
	 310003-1355	 Axle 1 ½” x 1355mm	  
	 310003-1360	 Axle 1 ½” x 1360mm	  
	 310003-1370	 Axle 1 ½” x 1370mm	  
	 310003-1580	 Axle 1 ½” x 1580mm	

16	 303009	 Scallop 22” 6mmx559mm	  
	 303011	 Scallop 24” 6mmx610mm	  
	 303012	 Scallop 26” 6mmx660mm	  
	 303013	 Scalloped 26” 8mmx660mm	

17	 303008	 Plain 22” 6mmx559mm	  
	 303010	 Plain 24” 6mmx610mm	

18	 310146	 TYNE HD “S”	

19	 310145	 SWEEP 6”	
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Series 1 Tandem Discs

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310029	 U Bolts 4x4	

2	 310201	Y  Bar	

3	 310196	 Arator Slide Bush	

4	 310171	 Gang Top Pin A Line HT	

5	 310108	 Slide Top Plain	  
	 310109	 Slide Bottom Plain           	

6	 310205	 Headstock HT	

7	 310125	 Spring A Line 300mm	

8	 310200	Knuc kle	

9	 310197	 Top Link Nut	

10	 310112L	Bearing  Bracket Complete L/H	  
	 310112R	Bearing  Bracket Complete R/H	

11	 310023	Bu ffer Washer 1 ¼”	

12	 310009	 Spacer Convex 1 ¼”	

13	 310016	Bearing  Housing	  
	 310018	Bearing	   
	 310020	Bearing  Guard Plate	

14	 310010	 Spacer Concave 1 ¼”	

15	 310032 8/7	 Scrapes 8 aside 7”	

16	 310001	 Axle 1 ¼” x 1385mm	

17	 310027	 Axle Nuts 1 ¼”	

18	 310044	 Axle Washer 1 ¼”	

19	 310021	 Axle End Packing Washer 1 ¼”	

20	 310192	 Spacer 7” Machined	

21	 2848	 Drawbar Pin	

22	 303006	 Plain 20” RB 4 x 508mm	

23	 303007	 Scalloped 20” 4 x 508mm	
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Series 1 Tandem Discs

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310024	Bu ffer Washer 1 ½”	

2	 310032 7/8	 Scrapers 7 aside 8”	  
	 310032 8/8	 Scrapers 8 aside 8”	

3	 310028	 Axle Nut 1 ½”	

4	 310026	 Axle Washer 1 ½”	

5	 310022	 Axle Packing Washer 1 ½”	

6	 310125a	 Spring A Line 300mm	

7	 310197	 Top Link Nut	

8	 310062	 Arator Top Link Shaft	

9	 310046	 Hub & Stub	

10	 310048	 Wheel & tyre 10.5/75	

11	 310003	 Axle 1 ½” x 1360mm	  
	 310005	 Axle 1 ½” x 1565mm	

12	 303008	 Plain 22” 6 x 559mm	

13	 303009	 Scallop 22” 6 x 559mm	
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Series 1 Tandem Discs

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310111R	Bearing  Bracket Complete R/H	
310111L	Bearing  Bracket Complete L/H	

2	 	 Spacer Convex 1 ½”	

3	 310119	 A Line Drawbar	

4	 310170	 TOP LInk Drawbar pin	

5	 310007	 Spacer 8” Machined	

6	 	 Spacer Concave 1 ½”	

7	 310029	 U Bolt 4x4	

8	 310016	Bearing  Housing	  
	 310018 	Bearing	

9	 310020	B EARING Guard plate	

10	 310072	 TYNE HD “S”	

11	 310075	 TYNE SWEEP “S”	
310074	t yne Clamp ‘s’	
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OFFSET DISCS

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 320156	 OFFSET DRAWBAR	

2	 310198	 DRAWBAR PIN	

3	 310113L	 Z BEARING BRACKET L/H	  
	 310113R	 Z BEARING BRACKET R/H	

4	 310048	 WHEEL & TYRE 11.5/75	

5	 310046	 HUB & STUB	

6	 320166	 OFFSET HOSE COVER PLATE	

7	 310164	 WILLET BEARING CIRCLIP	

8	 310240	 WILLET PLASTIC SPACER	

9	 310141	 WILLET BEARING U SEAL	

10	 310143	 WILLET BEARING PLAIN END	

11	 310142	 WILLET BEARING O RING	

12	 310174	 WILLET NILOS RING	

13	 310163	 WILLET BEARING	

14	 310115a	 WILLET INNER SLEEVE ¾ 9”	

15	 310144	 WILLET BEARING THREADED END	

16	 310114a	 WILLET BEARING HOUSING	  
	 310165	willet  bearing housing complete	
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OFFSET DISCS

NO	 Part number	 Description	 Price

1	 310025	B UFFER WASHER1 ½”	

2	 310211L	 U BEARING HANGER L/H	  
	 310211R	 U BEARING HANGER R/H	

3	 310026	 AXLE WASHER 1 ½”	

4	 310022	 AXLE PACKING WASHER 1 ½”	

5	 310015-45	 SPACER CONCAVE 79079	

6	 310014-47	 SPACER CONVEX 79062	

7	 310133	 DISC SCRAPER BAR T36	                   

8	 310209L	 DISC SCRAPER L/H	

9	 310209R	 DISC SCRAPER R/H	

10	 320127	 OFFSET LIFT RAM	

11	 320167	 OFFSET WASHER 72x38x16MM	

12	 320128	 OFFSET HYDRAULIC RAM SET	

13	 705.016	 REAR SHAFT WASHER	

14	 320159	 OFFSET GANG ROLLER	

15	 310030	 U BOLT 6X4	

16	 310005-1575	 AXLE 1 ½” X 1575	

17	 303011	 SCALLOP 24” x 6 x 610mm	   
	 320126	 OFFSET SPRING Replacement ram	
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Contact us for further information 0800 802 478
sales@rataindustries.co.nz     www.paddon.co.nz
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